General information about company

Scrip code

513401

Name of the company

ASHIANA ISPAT LTD.

Whether company is SME

No

Class of Security

Equity Shares

Type of report

Quarterly

Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)

30-09-2016

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)




Sr. No. Particular Yes/No
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No
4 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued? No
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No
6 Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered? No
7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

. Number of Voting Rights held in
Catogory No. of II:]:r.lliz)f g;;-recs)f Total nos. ‘i:lzrfe?ootljlﬁi agfa each class of securities (TX)
Nos. Of fully paid . . shares ) .
Category | of shareholders | up equit paid-up | underlying held (VIT) shares (calculated as | No of Voting (XIV)
(I) shareholder (I s}?args y equity Depository | _ (IV)+ per SCRR, 1957) Rights Total as a
(1) held (1V shares Receipts V)t (VI (VIII) As a % of % of
eld VY 1 pera (vy | (v VD | (AsBiC2) Clas)s( Class| o | (a+Be0)
eg: egy
Promoter
(A) gL |6 1632500 1632500 |36.56 1632500 1632500 | 36.56
romoter
Group
(B) Public 10866 2832300 2832300 |63.44 2832300 2832300 | 63.44
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Sharcs held
by
p
©) Employce
Trusts
Total 10872 4464800 4464800 | 100 4464800 4464800 | 100




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Number of
Number of Shares
No. Of No. Of Shares | Shareholding , asa | Locked in | Pledged or
0- No. of Underlying % assuming full shares (X11) otherwise
Shares . . . encumbered | Number of
Category Underlvi Shares Outstanding | conversion of ity sl
Category | of nderlying Underlying | convertible convertible securities (XI11) equity shares
) Outstanding . " s held in
0] shareholder . Outstanding | securities and | ( as a percentage of A A o
convertible . . sa sa | dematerialized
(11) securities Wgrrants No. Of ) diluted share capital) % of %of | form (XIV)
x) (Xi) Warrants (Xi) [(XD=(VIDHX)Asa | o |total | No. | total
0,
(@) % of (A+B+C2) (a) |Shares | (a) | Shares
held held
(b) (b)
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 36.56 1442700
Group
B) Public 63.44 1499765
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(CDhH underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2) Employee
Trusts
Total 100 2942465




Table IT - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Total Shareholding

of No. Of nos. as a % of total

each class of securities (IX)

No. Number of Voting Rights held in

No. of Partly shares shares no. of shares

: Iy g . Total
Category & Name | Nos. OF fully paid | paid underlying | held (calculated as | No of Voting (XIV) Rights o
Sr. of the shareholders | up equity |up : _ asa%
X . Depository [ (VIT) = [ per SCRR,
Shareholders (T) (T1T) shares equity . of
2 | Receipts | (IV)+ 1957) (VIII)
held (TV) | shares | o Class eg: | Class Total
held (V) V)+ Asa % of X cay Total Voting
) VD (A+B+C2) S rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
@) Individuals/Hindu | g 1492500 1492500 | 33.43 1492500 1492500 | 33.43
undivided Family
(d) Any Other 1 140000 140000 |3.14 140000 140000 |3.14
(specify)
(SX;’('IT)O“*I 6 1632500 1632500 | 36.56 1632500 1632500 | 36.56
2) Foreign
Total
Sharcholding
of Promoter
and Promoter 6 1632500 1632500 | 36.56 1632500 1632500 | 36.56
Group (A)=
(A)(1)HA)
2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(@) Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
(a(i)) shareholders 10762 2003165 2003165 | 44.87 2003165 2003165 | 44.87
holding nominal
share capital up to
Rs. 2 lakhs.
Individuals - ii.
Individual
shareholders
(a(ii)) holding nominal |6 189542 189542 |[4.25 189542 189542 | 4.25
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.
(© Any Other 98 639593 639593 | 14.33 639593 639593 |[14.33
(specify)
(51‘31:’('3T)°‘a1 10866 2832300 2832300 | 63.44 2832300 2832300 | 63.44
Total Public
Shareholding
B)=(B)(1)+ 10866 2832300 2832300 | 63.44 2832300 2832300 | 63.44
(B)(2)+(B)
(3)
C Table TV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total ( 10872 4464800 4464800 | 100 4464800 4464800 | 100
A+B+C2)
Total 10872 4464800 4464800 | 100 4464800 4464800 | 100
(A+B+C)




Table IT - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of
Number of Shares
N Of N Of Sh o LOCde in pledged or
0- No. of 0- HAISS | Shareholding , as a % shares (XIT) otherwise
Shares Underlying . . encumbered | Number of
. Shares . assuming full conversion .
Underlying U - Outstanding . o (XT1T) equity shares
. nderlying h of convertible securities ( ’
Sr. Outstanding - convertible . held in
. Outstanding i as a percentage of diluted A A -
convertible securities and . N sa sa dematerialized
. Warrants share capital) (XT)= (VIT)+ % of o of
securities Xi No. Of Warrants | "y “ o " o a Tp oo %0 %0 form (XTV)
(X) (X (Xi) (a) (X) As 2 % of ( ) |[No. |total |No. |total
(a) | Shares | (a) | Shares
held held
(®) (b)
A Table 1T - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) 33.43 1302700
(d) 3.14 140000
(Slu)b'“"a‘ (A) 36.56 1442700
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 36.56 1442700
and Promoter
Group (A)=
(A)1)yHAN2)
B Table TIT - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
(a(i)) 44.87 751330
(a(ii)) 425 111642
(e) 14.33 636793
(33“)b'T°t"“ (B) 63.44 1499765
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B)(1)+ 63.44 1499765
B)2)HB)(3)
C Table 1V - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Z‘fgt}cz ) 100 2942465
Total (A+B+C 100 2042465

)




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

NARESH CHAND

PUNEET JAIN

UMA JAIN

NARESH CHAN HUF

SWATI JAIN

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

AAKPJ4343D

AAKPJ4342C

AAJPI9595]

AAGHNG6132E

ADLPJ40791

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (I'V)

482500

445900

309690

197410

57000

1492500

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (V1)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
M)+ (VD

482500

445900

309690

197410

57000

1492500

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

10.81

9.99

6.94

4.42

1.28

33.43

Number of Voting

Rights held in each class of securities

(1X)

Class eg:X

482500

445900

309690

197410

57000

1492500

Class eg:y

Total

482500

445900

309690

197410

57000

1492500

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

10.81

9.99

6.94

4.42

1.28

33.43

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Sharcs
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
sccuritics and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID)+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

10.81

9.99

6.94

4.42

1.28

33.43

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares

pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIIT)

No. (a)




As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (X1V)

308700

445900

309690

197410

41000

1302700

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

Category

Bodies Corporate

Click here to go back

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

ASHIANA FINCAP PRIVATE LIMITED

PAN (II)

AAFCAO0326F

Total

No. of the
Sharcholdcrs (I)

1

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (1V)

140000

140000

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (1V)+
W)+ (VD)

140000

140000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

3.14

Number of Voting

Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

140000

140000

Class eg:y

Total

140000

140000

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

3.14

3.14

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VIDHX) Asa %
of (A+B+C2)

Number of Locked in shares (XIT)

No. (a)

As a % of total




Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIIT)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

140000

140000

Reason for not
providing PAN




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

2

4

5

Catcgory

HUF

NRI -
Non-
Repat

NRI -
Repat

Clearing
Members

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Category / More
than | percentage

Category

Category

Category

Category

More than 1 percentage

of shareholding

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

KAMDHENU STEELS
& ALLOYS LIMITED

SATYAM COMEX
PVT. LTD.

SHREE GIRIRAJ
SECURITIES PVT.
LTD.

PAN (I1)

AACCK2235Q

AAJCS1931]

AAJCS5637F

No. of the
Shareholders (1)

47

1

1

1

No. of fully paid
up cquity sharcs
held (TV)

20609

573

82

10637

330735

121282

117295

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (V1)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD)

20609

573

82

10637

330735

121282

117295

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.46

0.01

0.24

7.41

2.72

2.63

Number of Voting

Rights held in each cl

ass of secu

rities (IX)

Class eg: X

20609

573

82

10637

330735

121282

117295

Class eg:y

Total

20609

573

82

10637

330735

121282

117295

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0.46

0.01

0.24

7.41

2.72

2.63

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=

0.46

0.01

0.24

7.41

2.72

2.63




(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

Number of Locked in shares (XIT)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

20609

573

82

10637

273835

121282

117295

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

Category

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Click here to go back

PAN (I1)

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (T)

59

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

31901

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (V1)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
)+ (VD

31901

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (V1) As a
% of (A+B+(C2)

0.71

Number of Voting

Rights held in each class of securities (1X)

Class eg: X

31901

Class eg:y

Total

31901

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0.71

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Sharcs
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
sceuritics and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+HX) Asa %
of (A+B+C2)

0.71

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)




As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

31901

Reason for not providing PAN

Rcason for not
providing PAN







