General information about company									
Scrip code	513401								
Name of the company	ASHIANA ISPAT LTD.								
Whether company is SME	No								
Class of Security	Equity Shares								
Type of report	Quarterly								
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	30-09-2016								
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date									
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)								

Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ?	No
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ?	No
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No

		Tal	ble I - Su	mmary	Statement	holding a	of specified secur	ities				
	Category		shares equity		No. Of shares	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of	Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)				
Category of	of shareholder	Nos. Of shareholders (III)		paid-up equity	underlying Depository	shares held (VII) = (IV)+	shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957)	No of Vo Rights	ting (X	IV)	Total as a % of	
		held (IV)	shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(V)+ (VI)	(VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	(A+B+C)		
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	6	1632500			1632500	36.56	1632500		1632500	36.56	
(B)	Public	10866	2832300			2832300	63.44	2832300		2832300	63.44	
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public											
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs											
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts											
	Total	10872	4464800			4464800	100	4464800		4464800	100	

	Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities													
Category of	shareholder Outstandin	gory Shares Underlying	No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi)	Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities ( as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares held in				
		convertible securities				No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)				
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				36.56					1442700				
(B)	Public				63.44					1499765				
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public													
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs													
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts													
	Total				100					2942465				

			N C	No. Of	No. Of	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total	Number of each class			ld in
Sr.	Category & Name of the Shareholders (I)	Nos. Of shareholders	No. of fully paid up equity	Partly paid- up	shares underlying Depository	shares held (VII) =	no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR,	No of Voti	ng (XI	V) Rights	Total as a %
		(III)	shares held (IV)	equity shares held (V)	(VI)	(IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	of Total Voting rights
А	Table II - Statemen	t showing shar	eholding pa	ttern of	the Promoter	and Promo	oter Group				
(1)	Indian										
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	5	1492500			1492500	33.43	1492500		1492500	33.43
(d)	Any Other (specify)	1	140000			140000	3.14	140000		140000	3.14
Sub-Total (A)(1)		6	1632500			1632500	36.56	1632500		1632500	36.56
(2)	Foreign										
Total Sharcholding of Promoter and Promoter Group $(A)=$ (A)(1)+(A) (2)		6	1632500			1632500	36.56	1632500		1632500	36.56
В	Table III - Statemer	nt showing sha	reholding p	attern of	the Public sh	areholder	•	•	•		•
(1)	Institutions										
(3)	Non-institutions										
(a(i))	Individuals - i.Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.	10762	2003165			2003165	44.87	2003165		2003165	44.87
(a(ii))	Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.	6	189542			189542	4.25	189542		189542	4.25
(e)	Any Other (specify)	98	639593			639593	14.33	639593		639593	14.33
Sub-Total (B)(3)		10866	2832300			2832300	63.44	2832300		2832300	63.44
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B) (3)		10866	2832300			2832300	63.44	2832300		2832300	63.44
С	Table IV - Statemer	nt showing sha	reholding p	attern of	the Non Pron	noter- Nor	Public sharehol	der			
Total ( A+B+C2)		10872	4464800			4464800	100	4464800		4464800	100
Total											

Ti	able II - Stat	tement show	ving shareholdi	ng pattern of the Promo	oter	and Pro	omot	ter Gro	սթ	
ç.	Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)		No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible	Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (		nber of ked in es (XII)	Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares held in	
Sr.		Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+ (X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)	
А	Table II - Stat	ement showin	g shareholding pat	tern of the Promoter and Pro-	motei	Group				
(1)	Indian						_			
(a)				33.43					1302700	
(d)				3.14					140000	
Sub-Total (A) (1)				36.56					1442700	
(2)	Foreign									
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A)(2)				36.56					1442700	
В	Table III - Sta	tement showin	ng shareholding pa	ttern of the Public sharehold	er				I	
(1)	Institutions									
(3)	Non-institutio	ons								
(a(i))				44.87					751330	
(a(ii))				4.25					111642	
(e)				14.33					636793	
Sub-Total (B) (3)				63.44					1499765	
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B)(3)				63.44					1499765	
С	Table IV - Sta	tement showi	ng shareholding pa	attern of the Non Promoter- N	lon P	ublic sha	rehol	der		
Total ( A+B+C2 )				100					2942465	
Total (A+B+C )				100					2942465	

Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	
Name of the Shareholders (1)	NARESH CHAND	PUNEET JAIN	UMA JAIN	NARESH CHAN HUF	SWATI JAIN	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	AAKPJ4343D	AAKPJ4342C	AAJPJ9595J	AAGHN6132E	ADLPJ4079J	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	482500	445900	309690	197410	57000	1492500
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)						
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)						
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	482500	445900	309690	197410	57000	1492500
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	10.81	9.99	6.94	4.42	1.28	33.43
Number of Voting	Rights held in each o	lass of securities	s (IX)	·		
Class eg:X	482500	445900	309690	197410	57000	1492500
Class eg:y						
Total	482500	445900	309690	197410	57000	1492500
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	10.81	9.99	6.94	4.42	1.28	33.43
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)						
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)						
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)						
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	10.81	9.99	6.94	4.42	1.28	33.43
Number of Locke	d in shares (XII)		•			
No. (a)						
As a % of total Shares held (b)						
Number of Shares	pledged or otherwise	e encumbered (X	III)			
No. (a)						

As a % of total Shares held (b)						
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	308700	445900	309690	197410	41000	1302700
Reason for not pro	oviding PAN					
Reason for not providing PAN						

Any Other (specify)										
Searial No.	1									
Category	Bodies Corporate	Click here to go back								
Name of the Shareholders (1)	ASHIANA FINCAP PRIVATE LIMITED									
PAN (II)	AAFCA0326F	Total								
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	1								
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	140000	140000								
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)										
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)										
Total nos. shares held (VII) = $(IV)$ + (V)+ $(VI)$	140000	140000								
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	3.14	3.14								
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)									
Class eg: X	140000	140000								
Class eg:y										
Total	140000	140000								
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	3.14	3.14								
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)										
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)										
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)										
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	3.14	3.14								
Number of Locked	l in shares (XII)									
No. (a)										
As a % of total										

Shares held (b)											
Number of Shares	Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)										
No. (a)											
As a % of total Shares held (b)											
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	140000	140000									
Reason for not providing PAN											

Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6	7
Category	HUF	NRI – Non- Repat	NRI – Repat	Clearing Members	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate
Category / More than 1 percentage	Category	Category	Category	Category	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	More than 1 percentage of shareholding
Name of the Shareholders (I)					KAMDHENU STEELS & ALLOYS LIMITED	SATYAM COMEX PVT. LTD.	SHREE GIRIRAJ SECURITIES PVT. LTD.
PAN (II)					AACCK2235Q	AAJCS1931J	AAJCS5637F
No. of the Shareholders (1)	47	3	1	8	1	1	1
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	20609	573	82	10637	330735	121282	117295
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)							
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)							
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	20609	573	82	10637	330735	121282	117295
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.46	0.01	0	0.24	7.41	2.72	2.63
Number of Voting	Rights hel	d in each c	lass of secu	rities (IX)		I	
Class eg: X	20609	573	82	10637	330735	121282	117295
Class eg:y							
Total	20609	573	82	10637	330735	121282	117295
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	0.46	0.01	0	0.24	7.41	2.72	2.63
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)							
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)							
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)=	0.46	0.01	0	0.24	7.41	2.72	2.63

(VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)												
Number of Locked in shares (XII)												
No. (a)												
As a % of total Shares held (b)												
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	20609	573	82	10637	273835	121282	117295					
Reason for not pro	Reason for not providing PAN											
Reason for not providing PAN												

Any Other (specify)		
Searial No.		
Category		
Category / More than 1 percentage		
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Click here to go back	
PAN (II)	Total	
No. of the Shareholders (I)	59	
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	31901	
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)		
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)		
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	31901	
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.71	
Number of Voting	Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)	
Class eg: X	31901	
Class eg:y		
Total	31901	
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	0.71	
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)		
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)		
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)		
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.71	
Number of Locked	l in shares (XII)	
No. (a)		

As a % of total Shares held (b)	
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	31901
Reason for not providing PAN	
Reason for not providing PAN	